BAGHDAD AL MUTHANA
SINGAPORE

REMARKS :

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
AMOUNTGSTEX-RATECURRATEQTY UNITDESCRIPTION

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

2,564.25TOTAL 

GST

TWO THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED SIXTY-FOUR AND CENTS 

TWENTY-FIVE ONLY **

AUTHORISED SIGNATURE
--------------------------

SUBTOTAL

USD:

:
:

----------------------------

BY:

2,564.25
 0.00

DATE: 07/Feb/2025

----------------------------

DAI YU SIANG

All payment must be crossed cheques payable to AGI FREIGHT SINGAPORE PTE LTD.